F-7
FL
O
W
 S
EN
SO
R

rates, performance is optimized by positioning ports at the top of the unit, in a
horizontal plane.
How To Order
Specify Part Number based on desired body material and port size.
 * With use of Low Flow Adapter supplied. See Page F-8 for more information.
 ** Straight thread with O-ring seal.
– Stock Items.
Dimensions
Polypropylene Bodies
Brass and Stainless Steel Bodies - .25˝ and .50˝ Ports
Brass Body – .75˝ and 1.00˝ Ports
High Visibility
Orange Rotor
Constructed of Molded Nylon
for good general purpose
compatibility with a wide range
of fluids. Offers high visibility.
RFA/RFI TYPES
Order from: C A Briggs Company; 622 Mary Street; Suite 101 - Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - Fax: 267-673-8118; E-Mail: Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com
F-10
FLOW
 SEN
SORS – ELECTRON
IC
Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information. RFI-PW RotorFlow® / p1of1 / 04-AUG-20
Body
Material
Port Size
NPT
Flow Ranges – GPM Flow Ranges – LPM Part
NumberLow* Standard Low* Standard
Polypropylene
.25˝ 0.1 to 1.0 0.5 to 5.0 0.1 to 1.0 1.9 to 18.9 198282
.50˝ 1.5 to 12.0 4.0 to 20.0 5.7 to 45.4 15.1 to 75.7 198283
Stainless
Steel
.50˝ 1.5 to 12.0 4.0 to 20.0 5.7 to 45.4 15.1 to 75.7 203684
.75˝ — 5.0 to 30.0 — 18.9 to 113.6 203685
1.00˝ — 8.0 to 60.0 — 30.2 to 227.1 203686
.80˝ (20.3 mm) .30˝ (7.6 mm)
1.37˝ (34.8 mm)3.06˝ (77.7 mm)
2.50˝ (63.5 mm)
.64˝ (16.3 mm)
3.01˝ (76.4 mm)
2.50˝ (63.5 mm)
1.37˝
(34.8 mm)
1/4˝ PORTS =
80˝ (20.3 mm)
1/2˝ PORTS =
87˝ (22.1 mm)
.30˝ (7.6 mm)
2.50˝
(63.5 mm)
3.94˝
(100 mm)
2˝
(50.8 mm)
1.06˝
(26.9 mm)
GEMS COMPLIANT